
Technical Specifications

Oliver Systems Limited

X15
2600W x 2 channel @ 4 ohms / 1500w x 2 
channel @ 8 ohms

THE OSL X15 is a Class-H high power touring amplifer 
which is incredibly rugged and easy to use. The amplifier 
includes onboard analog signal processing and a custom 
preamplifier for undistorted sound amplification. The 
amplifer is known for its incredible dampening factor and 
built-in limiters for additional protection

Power @ 8 ohms

Power @ 4 ohms

Power @ 2 ohms

Power bridge mono @ 8 ohms

Power, bridge mono @ 4 ohms

Channels

1500W

2600W

4-00W

Dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

133 mm

Net Weight 10 kg

483 mm

584 mm

5200W

8000W

2

Distortion (SMPTE-IM) < 0.02%
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