Oliver Systems Limited

X15

2600W x 2 channel @ 4 ohms / 1500w x 2 channel @ 8 ohms

THE OSL X15 is a Class-H high power touring amplifer which is incredibly rugged and easy to use. The amplifier includes onboard analog signal processing and a custom preamplifier for undistorted sound amplification. The amplifer is known for its incredible dampening factor and built-in limiters for additional protection



Technical Specifications

Power @ 8 ohms	1500W
Power @ 4 ohms	2600W
Power @ 2 ohms	4-00W
Power bridge mono @ 8 ohms	5200W
Power, bridge mono @ 4 ohms	8000W
Channels	2
Distortion (SMPTE-IM)	< 0,02%

Dimensions

Height	133 mm
Width	483 mm
Depth	584 mm
Net Weight	10 kg